
                       RFP - Parkside Soccer
                       List of Interested Parties

Name Company Address Phone Email Sector

Check All 

That 

Apply

Attended 

Mandatory 

Prebid

1 STACY GIORDANO STACY GIORDANO JPC Group, Inc.

1309 Harmony St 

Philadelphia, PA  19146 (215) 243-9660 estimating@jpcgroupinc.com Contractor Yes

2 Paul Gaffney Marino Corporation

1400 Cressman Rd 

PO Box 1209 

Skippack, PA  19474 (610) 584-1800 pgaffney@marinocorp.com Heavy/Highway Yes

3 Pat Sanford Alexander Perry Inc

2929 Arch Street 

Cira Centre 1700 

Philadelphia, PA 19104 (215) 948-8148 psanford@alexanderperryinc.com Construction Management

MBE 

WBE 

DBE Yes

4 Dianna Montague Iron Lady Enterprises, Inc.

1943 Poplar Street 

Phila, PA 19130 (267) 357-2611 dianna.montague@ironladyenterprises.com Construction

MBE 

WBE 

DBE Yes

5 Frances Gessler Gessler Construction Co Inc

565 E St Andrews Dr 

Media, PA 19063 (610) 497-2480 gesslerconstruction@comcast.net WBE Yes

6 Andrew Seravalli Seravalli, Inc.

10059 Sandmeyer Lane 

Philadelphia, PA 19116 (215) 969-6500 andrew.seravalli@seravalli.com Construction Yes

7 Sean Doerrman

Bittenbender Construction, LP - we will be attending 

the pre-bid meeting on Thursday 9/27.

5 N. Columbus Blvd, Pier 5 

Philadelphia, PA  19106 (215) 925-8900 bids@bittenbenderconstruction.com WBE Yes

8 Myron Smith Incredible Finishes

2819 N Lambert sty 

Philadelphia , PA 19132 (267) 602-7862 Myronksmith87@gmail.com Construction Yes

9 Shakina Rush Kingdom Builders & Industrial Maintenance

1500 Walnut St Suite 700-21a 

Phila, PA 19102 (484) 328-2240 Shakinar@kingdombuildersindustrial.com

Post Constructions, Demolition, Site 

Work

MBE 

WBE 

DBE Yes

10 Richard Marino Marino Corporation

1400 Cressman Rd 

PO Box 1209 

Skippack, PA 19474 (610) 584-1800 ricmarino@marinocorp.com Heavy/Highway Yes

11 Ryan Griffith RR Soccer Academy

428 E. Magnolia Ave            Aldan, 

PA 19018 (267) 738-7057 ryangriffith@rrsocceracademy.com Youth Soccer Yes

12 Kevin Selger Gilmore & Associates

1617 JFK Blvd,  Suite 428     

Philadelphia, PA 19103 (215) 687-4246 kselger@gilmore-assoc.com Civil Engineering firm Yes

13 Donahue Bailey Atrium International Inc. PO Box 653    Blue Bell, PA 19422 (610) 637-8812 donahuebailey@msn.com MBE Yes

14 Shirlesa Baido Stella and Sterling Brickhaus Group

PO Box 56024            Philadelphia, 

PA 19130 (267) 978-5068 sbaido8@gmail.com Yes

15 Alexandra Petrongolo JPC Group, Inc.

228 Blackwood/Barnsboro Rd  

Blackwood, NJ (267) 716-1111 joep2@jpcgroupinc.com construction contractor Yes

16 Galen Plona Bittenbender Construction, LP 

5 N Columbus Boulevard      

Philadelphia, PA 19106 (215) 925-8900 gplona@bittenbenderconstruction.com General contractor WBE Yes

17 Bob Leboffe Gessler Construction Co Inc

565 E St Andrews Dr 

Media, PA 19063 (267) 334-2067 gesslerconstruction@comcast.net construction contractor WBE Yes

18 Angel Hackney Morgan Construction Management 

129 E Walnut Lane Lot 3, 

Philadelphia, PA 19144 (267) 417-3535 ahackney@morgancml.com Construction Management MWBE Yes
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